BigBag Lifting Beam - BBT
Product information
The lifting beam of the BBT series is designed for lifting BigBags. On the crane side, it has an eye suspension for single hooks in accordance
with DIN 15401. On the load side, the loops of the BigBag are placed over four round bars. The loops are prevented from slipping out by the
shape of the adjacent sheet metal. The lifting beam is supplied in the colour RAL 3000 (fire red) as standard, but other colours are also
available on request. You can also send us an enquiry for other intermediate sizes and load capacities.
Blueprint
Part code WLL
ton
Length
mm
Width
mm
L1 mm L2 mm B1 mm B2 mm H mm AH mm AB mm SH mm SB mm Weight
kg
Delivery time
6205BBT1800 1 800 800 800 800 1,222 1,222 200 80 60 17 62 22 49
6205BBT1900 1 900 900 900 900 1,363 1,363 215 80 60 17 62 26 49
6205BBT11000 1 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,504 1,504 230 80 60 17 62 30 49
6205BBT15800 1.5 800 800 800 800 1,222 1,222 200 80 60 17 62 25 49
6205BBT15900 1.5 900 900 900 900 1,363 1,363 215 80 60 17 62 30 49
6205BBT151000 1.5 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,504 1,504 230 80 60 17 62 35 49
6205BBT2800 2 800 800 800 800 1,222 1,222 205 80 60 17 62 30 49
6205BBT2900 2 900 900 900 900 1,363 1,363 220 80 60 17 62 36 49
6205BBT21000 2 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,504 1,504 235 80 60 17 62 42 49